
Applicazio

ni Auto

NISSAN

NISSAN 

QASHQAI 

II 

Fuoristra

da chiuso 

(J11, 

J11_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2013/11 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 636

RENAU

LT

RENAULT 

GRAND 

SCÉNIC 

III 

(JZ0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2009/02 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 832

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 636

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 830

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 837

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 836

1.5 dCi 2010/11 - 1461 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

RENAULT 

KADJAR 

(HA_, 

HL_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 110 2015/06 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 647

1.5 dCi 110 2015/06 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 646

https://www.dipacommerce.com/arc055dnsn.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/arc055dnsn.html


RENAULT 

MEGANE 

CC 

(EZ0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 

(EZ09, 

EZ1G, 

EZ0D)

2010/06 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 837

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

III 2 

volumi 

/Coda 

spiovente 

(BZ0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2009/02 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 832

1.5 dCi 2009/02 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K G 832

1.5 dCi 2009/12 - 1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 830

1.5 dCi 

(BZ09, 

BZ0D)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 657

1.5 dCi 

(BZ09, 

BZ0D)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

1.5 dCi 

(BZ09, 

BZ0D)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 656

1.5 dCi 

(BZ09, 

BZ0D)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 836

1.5 dCi 

(BZ09, 

BZ0D)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 636

1.5 dCi 

(BZ09, 

BZ0D)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 837

1.5 dCi 

(BZ0C)

2008/11 - 1461 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K H 834

1.5 dCi 

(BZ0C)

2008/11 - 1461 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 834

1.5 dCi 

(BZ1G, 

BZ1W, 

BZ0R)

2013/11 - 1461 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846



RENAULT 

MEGANE 

III Coupé 

(DZ0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2014/07 - 1461 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

1.5 dCi 

(DZ09, 

DZ0D, 

DZ1F, 

DZ1G)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 837

1.5 dCi 

(DZ09, 

DZ0D, 

DZ1F, 

DZ1G)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

1.5 dCi 

(DZ09, 

DZ0D, 

DZ1F, 

DZ1G)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 836

1.5 dCi 

(DZ09, 

DZ0D, 

DZ1F, 

DZ1G)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K J 836

1.5 dCi 

(DZ09, 

DZ0D, 

DZ1F, 

DZ1G)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 636

1.5 dCi 

(DZ0A)

2008/11 - 1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 830

1.5 dCi 

(DZ0B)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 832

1.5 dCi 

(DZ0C, 

DZ1A)

2008/11 - 1461 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K H 834

1.5 dCi 

(DZ0C, 

DZ1A)

2008/11 - 1461 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 834

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

III 

Grandtou

r (KZ0/1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2009/03 - 1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 830

1.5 dCi 2013/11 - 1461 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846



1.5 dCi 

(KZ09, 

KZ0D, 

KZ1G)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

1.5 dCi 

(KZ09, 

KZ0D, 

KZ1G)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 836

1.5 dCi 

(KZ09, 

KZ0D, 

KZ1G)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 636

1.5 dCi 

(KZ09, 

KZ0D, 

KZ1G)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 837

1.5 dCi 

(KZ0C, 

KZ1A)

2009/05 - 1461 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 834

1.5 dCi 

(KZ1M, 

KZ1W)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 836

1.5 dCi 

(KZ1M, 

KZ1W)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 832

1.5 dCi 

(KZ1M, 

KZ1W)

2009/02 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

RENAULT 

SCÉNIC 

III 

(JZ0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2009/02 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 832

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 656

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 636

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 837

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 830

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 657

1.5 dCi 2009/04 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 836

1.5 dCi 

(JZ02, 

JZ0R)

2010/11 - 1461 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 846

RENAULT 

TALISMA

N (L2M_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.5 dCi 110 2015/11 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 647

1.5 dCi 110 2015/11 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 646

1.6 dCi 130 2015/11 - 1598 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 409

RENAULT 

TALISMA

N 

Grandtou

r (KP_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 110 2016/03 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 647

1.5 dCi 110 2016/03 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 646


